
Wednesday, 6 February 2019 Thursday, 7 February 2019

Stream 1 Stream 2 Stream 3 Stream 1 Stream 2 Stream 3 Stream 1 Stream 2 Stream 3 MOST MSK US MOST MSK US

6:00

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:30

Sunday, 10 February 2019

Scientific Confrence

Saturday, 9 February 2019Friday, 8 February 2019 Tuesday, 12 February 2019

ACSEP Courses

Monday, 11 February 2019

M
O

ST
 C

o
u

rs
e

M
SK

 U
S 

C
o

u
rs

e

M
O

ST
 C

o
u

rs
e

 ACSEP Golf Tournament Bus Departs

ACSEP 5km Fun Run

ACSEP Women in SEM Breakfast

Sport and Exercise Morning

Conference Registration

Gender 

Controversies 

in Sport

Radiology

Vince Higgins Lecture - Genetics of 

adaptation to exercise and nutrition. 

Prof Claude Bouchard

Afternoon Tea

Professional 

Standards 

Session

Registrar 

Presentations

Soft Tissue 

and Surgical 

Update

Cultural Welcome

Lunch with Traditional Land Owner

Scientific Conference Open

Keynote - Sudden Cardiac Death; 

Prevention and Competing Paradigms. 

Dr Kim Harmon

Cardiac
Moving 

Medicine

Morning Tea

Anti-Doping

Lunch
ACC 

Presentation 

NZ delegates

Keynote - The Impact of Prevention Program 

11+ on Injury Rate Related Costs in Football, a 

Role Model for Other Team Sports? Prof Jiri 

Dvorak

CPD Update

ACSEP Annual General Meeting

Scientific Conference Close

Beginner US 

Course

Injury 

Prevention
Concussion

Business 

Development

Afternoon Tea

Workshop 1 - 

Gut Biome

Workshop 1 - 

Gut Biome

Workshop 2 - 

Tendons

Workshop 2 - 

Tendons

Workshop 3 - 

Genetics of 

Obesity

Workshop 3 - 

Genetics of 

Obesity

M
SK

 U
S 

C
o

u
rs

e

Meet and Greet with ACSEP 

Training Practices

Welcome Function

Gala Dinner

Lunch

Transport to Gala Dinner Departs

Keynote - Gut Biohme. Dr Lindsay Hall

Nutrition
Exercise is 

Medicine
Ethics in SEM

Morning Tea

Cultural 

Awareness

Injection 

Therapies

Training Program 

Update

ACSEP Registrar 

Meeting

Registrar Conference 

Welcome 

Pitsis Cup

Afternoon tea Afternoon Tea

Registrar Conference

Reflections on 

Registrar Training

Workshop

Mental Health

Morning Tea

First Year Talks

Lunch
Lunch

Second Year Talks

Registrar Conference 

Open

Guest Lecture

Morning Tea

Second Year Talks


