	Registrar Conference		Scientific Confrence							ACSEP Courses					
Ī	Wednesday, 6 February 2019 Thursday, 7 February 2019		Friday, 8 February 2019			Saturday, 9 February 2019			Sunday, 10 February 2019			Monday, 11 February 2019 Tuesday, 12 February			ebruary 2019
			Stream 1	Stream 2	Stream 3	Stream 1	Stream 2	Stream 3	Stream 1	Stream 2	Stream 3	MOST	MSKUS	MOST	MSKUS
6:00			ACSEP Golf Tournament Bus Departs												
7:00				ACSEP 5km Fun Run			Meet and Greet with ACSEP Training Practices								
7:30 8:00									-						
8:15															
8:30		Section Conference		ACSEP Women in SEM Breakfast											
8:45	Registrar Conference Open Reflections on					Keynote - Sudden Cardiac Death;									
9:00		Registrar Training					and Competin		Keynote - G	ut Biohme. Di	r Lindsay Hall				
9:15						Dr Kim Harmon									
9:30	Guest Lecture	Mental Health												MOST Course	MSK US Course
9:45				Count and County Manual			Moving Medicine		Nutrition	Exercise is Medicine	Ethics in SEM				
10:00			Sport and Exercise Morning												
10:15	Morning Tea	Morning Tea													
10:30						Morning Tea								ž	MS
10:45						Worming rea									
11:00 11:15			Conference Registration			Anti-Doping			Morning Tea						
11:15	Second Year Talks	First Year Talks						1							
11:45						Gender Controversies in Sport	Radiology		Coltrard.						
12:00															
12:15			Cultural Welcome												
12:30	Lunch	Lunch						Cultural Awareness	Injection Therapies		īse	urse			
12:45			Lunch with Traditional Land Owner				ACC				Š	MSK US Course			
13:00							Presentation NZ delegates				MOST Course				
13:15				Scientific Conference Open								2	Σ		
13:30						Keynote - The Impact of Prevention Program									
13:45			Vince Higgins Lecture - Genetics of adaptation to exercise and nutrition.			11+ on Injury Rate Related Costs in Football, a Role Model for Other Team Sports? Prof Jiri			Lunch						
14:00	Second Year Talks	Workshop	Prof Claude Bouchard			Dvorak			20.151						
14:15						Injury Concussion		Business Development							
14:45			Afternoon Tea		Scientific Conference Close										
15:00				ards Registrar	Soft Tissue and Surgical Update										
15:15	Afternoon tea	Afternoon Tea	Professional			Afternoon Tea									
15:30	Training Program		Standards Session			Workshop 1 - Gut Biome		Workshop 3 - Genetics of							
15:45			36331011				Workshop 2 - Tendons								
16:00	Update					Gut Biome	Tendons	Obesity	Beginner US						
16:15				CDD Hardana		Workshop 1 -		Workshop 3 -	Course						
16:30				CPD Update			Workshop 2 - Tendons	Genetics of							
16:45	ACSEP Registrar					Gut Biome		Obesity							
17:00	Meeting														
17:15				ACSEP Annual General Meeting											
17:30															
10.20							Transport to Gala Dinner Departs								
19:00	Registrar Conference Welcome	Pitsis Cup	Welcome Function			Gala Dinner									
19:30															
20:00															
20:30															
21:30	Į		J												
									1						